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PMI6 INTERNAL PULLER 

 
 

 

Overall  Slide Rod 
Diameter 

D 
in. (mm) 

Jaw Width 
 

E 
in. (mm) 

Jaw Length 
 
 
 

in. (mm) 

Slide Hammer 
Weight 

 
 

lbs. (kg) 

   

A 
in. (mm) 

B 
in. (mm) 

 
 
 

lbs. (kg) 

Length 

C 
in. (mm) 

 
 

PMI6 

 
 

3  

 
Standard 

Up to 2.78 in.  

(70.6 mm)            

         

.56 to 4 in. 

(14.2 to 101.6 mm) 

                   

2.5 lbs. 

(1.13 kg) 

          

29 in.   

      (736.6 mm) 
.52 in. 

(13.2 mm) 

          

.33 in.  

(8.4 mm) 

         

6.62 in. 

(168.1 mm) 

           

5 lbs. 

(2.27 kg) 

          
 

Long 
Up to 9 in.  

(228.6 mm)            

 

1 to 5.25 in. 

(25.4 to 133.4 mm) 

                   

2.5 lbs. 

(1.13 kg) 

          

31 in. 

(787.4 mm)       

           

.52 in. 

(13.2 mm) 

          

 .33 in. 

(8.4 mm)       

         

8.62 in. 

(218.9 mm) 

           

5 lbs. 

(2.27 kg)  
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