Model Number	Number of Jaws	Jaw Style	A E	Spread Range	Hammer Weight	Dimensions			Optional Accessories	
				B in. (mm)		Overall Length C in. (mm)	Slide Rod Diameter D in. (mm)	Jaw Width E in. (mm)	Jaw Length	Slide Hammer Weight Ibs. (kg)
PMI6	3	Standard	Up to 2.78 in. (70.6 mm)	.56 to 4 in. (14.2 to 101.6 mm)	2.5 lbs. (1.13 kg)	29 in. (736.6 mm)	.52 in. (13.2 mm)	.33 in. (8.4 mm)	6.62 in. (168.1 mm)	5 lbs. (2.27 kg)
		Long	Up to 9 in. (228.6 mm)	1 to 5.25 in. (25.4 to 133.4 mm)	2.5 lbs. (1.13 kg)	31 in. (787.4 mm)	.52 in. (13.2 mm)	.33 in. (8.4 mm)	8.62 in. (218.9 mm)	5 lbs. (2.27 kg)

